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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 8 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2013-10-19 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96 MKP Szczecin 1:00.18 608 A 29.24 30.94
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.60 596 A 29.46 31.14
3. LESINSKA Kinga SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:00.91 587 A 29.24 31.67
4. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 1:01.01 584 A 29.18 31.83
5. RYCZAK Maja SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 1:01.54 569 A 29.80 31.74
6. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 1:02.26 549 A 29.59 32.67
7. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.08 528 A 29.97 33.11
8. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.09 528 A 30.16 32.93
9. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:03.36 521 A 30.46 32.90

10. DZIEWA Aleksandra SSz 96 Lider Chelm 1:03.45 519 A 30.37 33.08
11. DABROWSKA Agnieszka 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:05.10 481 A 31.31 33.79
12. KOTONSKA Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 1:05.14 480 R 30.84 34.30
13. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:05.57 470 A 31.36 34.21
14. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.65 469 A 31.67 33.98
15. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.06 440 A 32.28 34.78
16. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 1:07.30 435 A 31.85 35.45
17. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.43 432 A 32.60 34.83
18. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:07.84 425 A 31.86 35.98
19. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 1:07.92 423 A 31.97 35.95
20. PETTERS Klaudia 99 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:08.33 416 A 32.40 35.93
21. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 1:08.50 412 A 32.18 36.32
22. STOJANOWSKA Aleksandra 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:11.20 367 A 33.73 37.47
23. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.79 358 A 33.69 38.10
24. SZYMANSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.98 355 A 34.43 37.55
25. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.40 349 R 33.81 38.59
26. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:13.74 331 R 35.02 38.72
27. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.28 323 36.12 38.16
28. WOZNIAK Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:14.34 323 A 35.98 38.36
29. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.56 320 35.82 38.74
30. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:14.59 319 35.85 38.74
31. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.68 318 35.59 39.09
32. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.96 315 34.79 40.17
33. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.98 314 35.85 39.13
34. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.47 308 35.10 40.37
35. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.98 290 36.03 40.95
36. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:17.18 288 37.29 39.89
37. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:17.21 288 34.99 42.22
38. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:17.22 288 38.04 39.18
39. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:21.15 248 38.98 42.17
40. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:21.57 244 37.82 43.75
41. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:21.74 243 39.46 42.28
42. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:22.22 238 37.47 44.75
43. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1:24.92 216 40.19 44.73
44. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:27.50 198 40.90 46.60
45. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:28.25 193 40.88 47.37
46. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:31.64 172 43.78 47.86
47. JURCZYK Wiktoria 02 MKP Szczecin 1:31.88 171 43.64 48.24
48. WIETECHA Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.93 160 43.47 50.46
49. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:35.10 154 45.14 49.96
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 8, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

14 - 15 years

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.60 596 A 29.46 31.14
2. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 1:01.01 584 A 29.18 31.83
3. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 1:02.26 549 A 29.59 32.67
4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.08 528 A 29.97 33.11
5. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.09 528 A 30.16 32.93
6. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:05.57 470 A 31.36 34.21
7. SLECZKOWSKA Weronika 98 Kmita Zabierzow 1:07.30 435 A 31.85 35.45
8. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 1:07.92 423 A 31.97 35.95
9. PETTERS Klaudia 99 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:08.33 416 A 32.40 35.93

10. WOZNIAK Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:14.34 323 A 35.98 38.36

13 years and younger

1. ASCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:03.36 521 A 30.46 32.90
2. DABROWSKA Agnieszka 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:05.10 481 A 31.31 33.79
3. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.65 469 A 31.67 33.98
4. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.06 440 A 32.28 34.78
5. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.43 432 A 32.60 34.83
6. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:07.84 425 A 31.86 35.98
7. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 1:08.50 412 A 32.18 36.32
8. STOJANOWSKA Aleksandra 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:11.20 367 A 33.73 37.47
9. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.79 358 A 33.69 38.10

10. SZYMANSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:11.98 355 A 34.43 37.55
11. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.40 349 R 33.81 38.59
12. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:13.74 331 R 35.02 38.72
13. DARMOFAL Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.28 323 36.12 38.16
14. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.56 320 35.82 38.74
15. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:14.59 319 35.85 38.74
16. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.68 318 35.59 39.09
17. NEUMANN NGO QUOC Klaudia00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.96 315 34.79 40.17
18. RESZCZYNSKA Adrianna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:14.98 314 35.85 39.13
19. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:15.47 308 35.10 40.37
20. MALISZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 1:16.98 290 36.03 40.95
21. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:17.18 288 37.29 39.89
22. SOKOL Liwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:17.21 288 34.99 42.22
23. SAZON Anna 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:17.22 288 38.04 39.18
24. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:21.15 248 38.98 42.17
25. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:21.57 244 37.82 43.75
26. RADWANSKA Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:21.74 243 39.46 42.28
27. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:22.22 238 37.47 44.75
28. SRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 1:24.92 216 40.19 44.73
29. URBANSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:27.50 198 40.90 46.60
30. MAKOWSKA Weronika 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:28.25 193 40.88 47.37
31. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:31.64 172 43.78 47.86
32. JURCZYK Wiktoria 02 MKP Szczecin 1:31.88 171 43.64 48.24
33. WIETECHA Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.93 160 43.47 50.46
34. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:35.10 154 45.14 49.96


